Run: 12/01/2006 12:47 PM

US Congress, District No. 1

Kenosha County
Milwaukee County
Racine County
Rock County
Walworth County

Waukesha County

Total Votes Cast

50,027
50,337
69,975
30,088
29,537
27,632

Office Totals : 257,596

Wisconsin State Elections Board
Canvass Summary
Fall General Election - 11/07/2006
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21,763 28,057 207
19,186 31,094 57
27,663 42,256 56
10,648 19,304 136
9,076 20,409 52
7,425 20,200 7
95,761 161,320 515
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Run: 12/01/2006 12:47 PM

US Congress, District No. 2

Columbia County
Dane County
Green County
Jefferson County
Rock County
Sauk County

Walworth County

Total Votes Cast

22,054
212,185
13,209
18,084
24,324
11,221
3,611

Office Totals : 304,688

Wisconsin State Elections Board
Canvass Summary
Fall General Election - 11/07/2006
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10,802 11,244 8
141,721 70,291 173
7,039 6,163 7
9,029 9,037 18
14,400 9,901 23
6,172 5,033 16
2,251 1,346 14
191,414 113,015 259
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Run: 12/01/2006 12:47 PM

US Congress, District No. 3
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Buffalo County 5,246
Clark County 6,667
Crawford County 6,245
Dunn County 14,438
Eau Claire County 38,259
Grant County 16,366
lowa County 8,828
Jackson County 6,847
Juneau County 8,142
LaCrosse County 42,460
Lafayette County 5,695
Monroe County 13,336
Pepin County 2,902
Pierce County 13,964
Richland County 6,176
Sauk County 10,426
St. Croix County 26,528
Trempealeau County 9,377
Vernon County 10,185

Office Totals : 252,087

Wisconsin State Elections Board
Canvass Summary
Fall General Election - 11/07/2006
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3,644 1,601 1
4,237 2,428 2
4,517 1,727 1
9,337 5,085 16
25,521 12,693 45
10,717 5,644 5
6,115 2,710 3
4,744 2,103 0
4,758 3,381 3
28,467 13,884 109
3,743 1,950 2
8,104 5,217 15
1,959 943 0
8,888 5,068 8
3,845 2,328 3
6,456 3,962 8
14,944 11,579 5
6,607 2,764 6
6,719 3,456 10
163,322 88,523 242
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Run: 12/01/2006 12:47 PM

US Congress, District No. 4

Milwaukee County

Office Totals :

Total Votes Cast

191,742

191,742

Wisconsin State Elections Board

Canvass Summary
Fall General Election - 11/07/2006
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136,735 54,486 521
136,735 54,486 521
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Run: 12/01/2006 12:47 PM

US Congress, District No. 5

Jefferson County
Milwaukee County
Ozaukee County
Washington County

Waukesha County

Total Votes Cast

4,979
71,534
40,698
52,508

145,461

Office Totals : 315,180

Wisconsin State Elections Board

Canvass Summary
Fall General Election - 11/07/2006
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1,667 3,130 103 77 2
36,889 32,878 1,019 709 39
13,313 26,293 554 526 12
15,032 36,028 754 684 10
45,550 96,340 2,002 1,529 40
112,451 194,669 4,432 3,525 103
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Run: 12/01/2006 12:47 PM

US Congress, District No. 6
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Adams County 4,624
Calumet County 11,413
Dodge County 23,233
Fond du Lac County 30,203
Green Lake County 6,619
Jefferson County 5,713
Manitowoc County 23,440
Marquette County 4,228
Outagamie County 3,123
Sheboygan County 35,814
Waushara County 6,923
Winnebago County 48,224

Office Totals : 203,557

Wisconsin State Elections Board

Canvass Summary
Fall General Election - 11/07/2006
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4,593 31
11,358 55
23,102 131
29,980 223

6,564 55

5,660 53
23,205 235

4,219 9

3,091 32
35,599 215

6,871 52
47,125 1,099

201,367 2,190
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Run: 12/01/2006 12:47 PM

US Congress, District No. 7
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Ashland County 6,121
Barron County 16,176
Bayfield County 7,227
Burnett County 6,117
Chippewa County 21,686
Clark County 4,513
Douglas County 16,281
Iron County 2,729
Langlade County 6,259
Lincoln County 11,051
Marathon County 49,099
Oneida County 8,069
Polk County 15,365
Portage County 28,295
Price County 6,336
Rusk County 5,680
Sawyer County 6,212
Taylor County 7,281
Washburn County 6,492

Wood County 29,439

Wisconsin State Elections Board
Canvass Summary
Fall General Election - 11/07/2006
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4,370 1,532 218 1
9,378 6,321 472 5
4,972 2,018 237 0
3,389 2,586 139 3
14,107 7,097 477 5
2,815 1,597 100 1
10,921 4,931 428 1
1,851 853 23 2
4,135 2,016 105 3
6,703 3,951 393 4
28,107 19,587 1,398 7
5,390 2,398 280 1
8,639 6,093 633 0
18,930 8,284 1,068 13
4,272 1,983 75 6
3,775 1,772 130 3
3,529 2,543 140 0
4,489 2,579 212 1
3,672 2,674 146 0
18,459 10,254 717 9
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Run: 12/01/2006 12:47 PM

US Congress, District No. 7

Office Totals :

Total Votes Cast

260,428

Wisconsin State Elections Board
Canvass Summary
Fall General Election - 11/07/2006
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Run: 12/01/2006 12:47 PM

US Congress, District No. 8

Brown County
Calumet County
Door County
Florence County
Forest County
Kewaunee County
Langlade County
Marinette County
Menominee County
Oconto County
Oneida County
Outagamie County
Shawano County
Vilas County

Waupaca County

Total Votes Cast

93,177
4,338
14,260
1,867
3,446
8,915
2,126
16,955
1,066
14,373
7,828
64,640
15,510
10,437
19,197

Office Totals : 278,135

Wisconsin State Elections Board
Canvass Summary

Fall General Election - 11/07/2006
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46,855 45,996 326
2,357 1,959 22
7,740 6,486 34
797 1,070 0
1,870 1,575 1
4,564 4,345 6
1,019 1,107 0
8,221 8,709 25
878 186 2
6,853 7,482 38
3,716 4,096 16
35,233 29,027 380
7,359 8,128 23
4,659 5,760 18
9,449 9,696 52
141,570 135,622 943
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